Group: Herriman Girls 8-9
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car Name

1 12.6864 232.47 MckinleyY Bloom
12.7893 230.60 DaphneH Cherry Bomb
12.8272 229.92 Sunrise Racer

13.5741 217.27 Little 6 7 Car
13.9031 212.13 Charlotte C Charlotte's Cruiser

p.
3
4 12.8633 229.27 PinkeR
5
6
7

14.9841 196.82 Emery W Ski Slopes




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Group: Herriman
Total Time

12.7094
12.7373
12.8614
12.8673
12.8803
12.9012
13.1834
13.2061
13.8873
14.1472
14.1912
15.2104

Avg MPH
232.05

231.54
229.31
229.20
228.97
228.60
223.71
223.32

Car Name

WMmB
Hammertime
BMW

Flame Thrower
E-Racer

Speedy

Pengiun 5000
Cyber Speed
Lightning McBlue
Blue Thunder

Speeder Creeper

Cyber Truck



Group: Herriman Girls 10-11
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car Name

1 12.7030 232.17 MadiB Duckie Momo
12.7615 231.10 IvieW Six Seeeven
12.7680 230.98 CeceH Sprite
12.8451 229.60 AveryY Wild Cat

13.0574 225.87 Charlotte ) Blueberry

13.6113 216.67 Jordan M Mission to Mars

2
3
4
) 13.0394 226.18 Brielle S Watermelon
)
7
8

13.7774 214.06 HeidiP Super Sonic Slug

n 13.8553 212.86 AveyF Pizza on Wheels




Group: Herriman Boys 10-11
Place  Total Time Racer Car Name

1 12.7742 Paxton B Mark 4
12.7846 The Ghost 4444
12.8493 Polar Ice

2
3
4 12.8872 i The Butterfingererer
)

13.5764 i Hunter




