

Group: **Herriman**

Girls 8-9

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
<b>1</b>	<b>12.6864</b>	<b>232.47</b>	<b>Mckinley Y</b>	<b>30</b>	<b>Bloom</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>12.7893</b>	<b>230.60</b>	<b>Daphne H</b>	<b>28</b>	<b>Cherry Bomb</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>12.8272</b>	<b>229.92</b>	<b>Elliott C</b>	<b>31</b>	<b>Sunrise Racer</b>	
<b>4</b>	<b>12.8633</b>	<b>229.27</b>	<b>Reeve F</b>	<b>24</b>	<b>PinkeR</b>	
<b>5</b>	<b>13.5741</b>	<b>217.27</b>	<b>Lola F</b>	<b>32</b>	<b>Little 6 7 Car</b>	
<b>6</b>	<b>13.9031</b>	<b>212.13</b>	<b>Charlotte C</b>	<b>23</b>	<b>Charlotte's Cruiser</b>	
<b>7</b>	<b>14.9841</b>	<b>196.82</b>	<b>Emery W</b>	<b>25</b>	<b>Ski Slopes</b>	

Group: **Herriman**

## Boys 8-9

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	12.7094	232.05	William B	8	WMB	
2	12.7373	231.54	Mason B	3	Hammertime	
3	12.8614	229.31	Thomas B	7	BMW	
4	12.8673	229.20	Trey Y	4	Flame Thrower	
5	12.8803	228.97	Davian R	5	E-Racer	
6	12.9012	228.60	Chase R	1	Speedy	
7	13.1834	223.71	Miles P	2	Pengiuin 5000	
8	13.2061	223.32	Leo L	44	Cyber Speed	
9	13.8873	212.37	Hyrum W	14	Lightning McBlue	
10	14.1472	208.47	Aaron V	11	Blue Thunder	
11	14.1912	207.82	Ezra M	13	Speeder Creeper	
12	15.2104	193.89	Kaito M	9	Cyber Truck	

Group: **Herriman**

## Girls 10-11

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	12.7030	232.17	Madi B	35	Duckie Momo	
2	12.7615	231.10	Ivie W	38	Six Seeeven	
3	12.7680	230.98	Cece H	36	Sprite	
4	12.8451	229.60	Avery Y	37	Wild Cat	
5	13.0394	226.18	Brielle S	39	Watermelon	
6	13.0574	225.87	Charlotte J	45	Blueberry	
7	13.6113	216.67	Jordan M	42	Mission to Mars	
8	13.7774	214.06	Heidi P	34	Super Sonic Slug	
9	13.8553	212.86	Avey F	43	Pizza on Wheels	

Group: **Herriman**

**Boys 10-11**

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
<b>1</b>	<b>12.7742</b>	<b>230.87</b>	<b>Paxton B</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>Mark 4</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>12.7846</b>	<b>230.68</b>	<b>Lucas T</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>The Ghost 4444</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>12.8493</b>	<b>229.52</b>	<b>Sawyer C</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>Polar Ice</b>	
<b>4</b>	<b>12.8872</b>	<b>228.85</b>	<b>Austin K</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>The Butterfingerer</b>	
<b>5</b>	<b>13.5764</b>	<b>217.23</b>	<b>Link M</b>	<b>21</b>	<b>Hunter</b>	